ALF257_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 04/2010, version 1.03 Page 1/4
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

The body of the load cell must be connected to a good quality earth to maintain the EMC performance of the
product. This product complies with the requirements of the European EMC directive.
  Ordering Codes
Ordering codes Load cell without amplifier
ALF257CFR0KN compression, flat base, IP65
ALF257LFR0KN compression, convex base, IP65
ALF257TFR0KN  tension, stud base, IP65
ALF257DFR0KN compression, stud base, IP65
ALF257UFR0KN  bi-directional, stud base, IP65
ALF257EFR0KN  tension, eye base, IP65
Option IP67:    change -R- to an -S-
Option integrated amplifier:  change -N to an -Q, -Z, -Y or -D (please see amplifier description in table above)
Please add required rated load.
Safety note: